The graduate program
experience enhanced my
understanding of
professional roles and

The graduate program
experience enhanced my
knowledge of subject

The graduate program
experience enhanced my

Graduation Date: understanding of teaching

Today's Date: cent Degree Coi  Program of Study

matter. the responsibilities of the methodology.
teaching profession.

11/7/2011 M.S.Ed. zarly Childhood Educatior 12/16/2011 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree
11/18/2011 M.S.Ed. Physical Education 12/16/2011 Strongly Agree Agree Agree
11/18/2011 M.S.Ed. Physical Education 12/16/2011 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree
11/18/2011 M.S.Ed. Physical Education 12/9/2011 Agree Agree Agree
11/18/2011 M.S.Ed. Physical Education 12/1/2011 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree
11/18/2011 M.S.Ed. Physical Education 12/16/2011 Agree Agree Agree
2/10/2012 Ed.S. Education 8/16/2000 Agree Agree Neutral
2/23/2012 M.S.Ed. Biology education 8/5/2011 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree
4/12/2012 M.S.Ed.  :Zarly Childhood Educatior 5/4/2012 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree
4/12/2012 Ed.S. Physical Education 5/4/2012 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree



4/13/2012

4/13/2012
4/13/2012
4/13/2012
4/15/2012
4/16/2012
4/17/2012
4/17/2012

4/18/2012

4/18/2012
7/6/2012

7/7/2012

7/7/2012
7/7/2012
7/9/2012
7/12/2012

M.S.Ed.

M.S.Ed.
M.S.Ed.
M.S.Ed.

Ed.S.

M.S.Ed.

Ed.S.
Ed.S.

M.S.Ed.

M.S.Ed.
M.S.Ed.

M.S.Ed.

M.S.Ed.
M.S.Ed.
M.S.Ed.

Ed.S.

Physical Education

Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
ralth and Physical Educati

Physical Education

M.S. in Physical Educatior
Physical Education

HPER

Physical Education
Physical Education
ralth and Physical Educati
Physical Education

5/4/2012

5/4/2012
5/4/2012
5/4/2012
5/4/2012
5/4/2012
8/10/2012
8/11/2012

5/4/2012

5/1/2012
8/20/2012

7/25/2012

8/1/2012
8/10/2012
8/12/2012
8/10/2012

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree



7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/12/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012
7/16/2012
7/17/2012

Ed.S.
Ed.S.

M.S.Ed.

Ed.S.
Ed.S.

M.S.Ed.
M.S.Ed.
M.S.Ed.
M.S.Ed.
M.S.Ed.

Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
Physical Education
P.E.
physical eduation
physical education
Physical Education
Physical Education

8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/3/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
7/28/2012
8/1/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012
8/10/2012

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree



The graduate program
experience caused me to have
a greater appreciation for
advanced coursework in my

The graduate program
experience enhanced my Do you have any suggestions for
ability to assess student  improving the program of study?

The graduate program
experience enhanced my
teaching skills.

| ing.
field. earning
| feel that the courses were
beneficial in improving my
knowledge in early childhood
St v A St v A St v A education. | have gained knowledge
rongly Agree rongly Agree rongly Agree and strategies to use in my
classroom as a Masters level
teacher. | am pleased with my
experiences with the program.
Agree Agree Agree
Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree
Agree Strongly Agree Agree
Great. | learned way more and was
able to implement more from this
Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree program than my undergraduate
program in Physical Education.
Agree Strongly Agree Agree Great program, with great Faculty
A variety of teachers. Two few
Neutral Neutral Agree teachers, teach the same subjects.
Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree
The program was a great program!
Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Dr. Engley, Dr. King, and Dr. Hilber
were always willing to help!
Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree none...great experience



Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree

Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

No suggestions. | really enjoyed the
program. Felt like it really helped
broaden my knowledge. It was a

great experience to go through the
program while also teaching full

time. The program design made it
easy to gain valuable knowledge
from the courses while also
advancing my career goals and
teaching full time.

NO

The courses that required more
hands-on work were the most
beneficial for me. When | was able
to apply what | was learning to my
classroom, | learned much more.
Overall, my graduate experience at
JSU was fantastic.

| just wish that | did not have to
come there to take the writing
comps test after taking 11 classes
just to prove myself worthy of the
degree. | would think that my
coursework and GPA would speak
volumes of what | learned.

None. Great Program



Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree
Agree
Strongly Agree
Strongly Agree

N/A

none
N/A



