Today's Date:	cent Degree Co	or Program of Study	Graduation Date:	The graduate program experience enhanced my knowledge of subject matter.	The graduate program experience enhanced my understanding of professional roles and the responsibilities of the teaching profession.	The graduate program experience enhanced my understanding of teaching methodology.
11/7/2011	M.S.Ed.	Early Childhood Educatior	12/16/2011	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
11/18/2011 11/18/2011 11/18/2011	M.S.Ed. M.S.Ed. M.S.Ed.	Physical Education Physical Education Physical Education	12/16/2011 12/16/2011 12/9/2011	Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Agree	Agree Strongly Agree Agree	Agree Strongly Agree Agree
11/18/2011	M.S.Ed.	Physical Education	12/1/2011	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
11/18/2011	M.S.Ed.	Physical Education	12/16/2011	Agree	Agree	Agree
2/10/2012	Ed.S.	Education	8/16/2000	Agree	Agree	Neutral
2/23/2012	M.S.Ed.	Biology education	8/5/2011	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
4/12/2012	M.S.Ed.	Early Childhood Educatior	5/4/2012	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
4/12/2012	Ed.S.	Physical Education	5/4/2012	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree

4/13/2012	M.S.Ed.	Physical Education	5/4/2012	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
4/13/2012 4/13/2012 4/13/2012 4/15/2012 4/16/2012 4/17/2012 4/17/2012	M.S.Ed. M.S.Ed. M.S.Ed. Ed.S. M.S.Ed. Ed.S. Ed.S.	Physical Education Physical Education Physical Education Physical Education Physical Education Physical Education Physical Education	5/4/2012 5/4/2012 5/4/2012 5/4/2012 5/4/2012 8/10/2012 8/11/2012	Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Agree Agree	Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Agree
4/18/2012	M.S.Ed.	Physical Education	5/4/2012	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Agree
4/18/2012 7/6/2012	M.S.Ed. M.S.Ed.	M.S. in Physical Educatior Physical Education	5/1/2012 8/20/2012	Strongly Agree Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree Strongly Agree
7/7/2012	M.S.Ed.	HPER	7/25/2012	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
7/7/2012 7/7/2012 7/9/2012 7/12/2012	M.S.Ed. M.S.Ed. M.S.Ed. Ed.S.	Physical Education Physical Education alth and Physical Educati Physical Education	8/1/2012 8/10/2012 8/12/2012 8/10/2012	Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree Agree Strongly Agree Agree

7/12/2012	Ed.S.	Physical Education	8/10/2012	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
7/12/2012	Ed.S.	Physical Education	8/10/2012	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
7/12/2012	M.S.Ed.	Physical Education	8/3/2012	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
7/12/2012	Ed.S.	Physical Education	8/10/2012	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
7/12/2012	Ed.S.	Physical Education	8/10/2012	Agree	Agree	Strongly Agree
7/16/2012	M.S.Ed.	P.E.	7/28/2012	Strongly Agree	Agree	Strongly Agree
7/16/2012	M.S.Ed.	physical eduation	8/1/2012	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
7/16/2012	M.S.Ed.	physical education	8/10/2012	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
7/16/2012	M.S.Ed.	Physical Education	8/10/2012	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
7/17/2012	M.S.Ed.	Physical Education	8/10/2012	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree

The graduate program experience enhanced my teaching skills.	The graduate program experience caused me to have a greater appreciation for advanced coursework in my field.	The graduate program experience enhanced my ability to assess student learning.	Do you have any suggestions for improving the program of study?
Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	I feel that the courses were beneficial in improving my knowledge in early childhood education. I have gained knowledge and strategies to use in my classroom as a Masters level teacher. I am pleased with my experiences with the program.
Agree	Agree	Agree	
Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	
Agree	Strongly Agree	Agree	
Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Great. I learned way more and was able to implement more from this program than my undergraduate program in Physical Education.
Agree	Strongly Agree	Agree	Great program, with great Faculty
Neutral	Neutral	Agree	A variety of teachers. Two few teachers, teach the same subjects.
Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	
Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	The program was a great program! Dr. Engley, Dr. King, and Dr. Hilber were always willing to help!
Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	nonegreat experience

program. broaden r great expen program time. The easy to ga from th advancin	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
	Strongly Agree	Agree	Strongly Agree
	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
	Agree	Agree	Agree
The cours hands-or beneficial f			
to apply wi classroom Overall, my JSI	Agree	Strongly Agree	Agree
	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
l just wish come the comps tes			
just to pro degree. coursewor volume	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
	Agree	Strongly Agree	Agree
Non	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree
	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree	Strongly Agree

No suggestions. I really enjoyed the program. Felt like it really helped broaden my knowledge. It was a great experience to go through the program while also teaching full time. The program design made it easy to gain valuable knowledge from the courses while also advancing my career goals and teaching full time.

NO

The courses that required more hands-on work were the most beneficial for me. When I was able to apply what I was learning to my classroom, I learned much more. Overall, my graduate experience at JSU was fantastic.

I just wish that I did not have to come there to take the writing comps test after taking 11 classes just to prove myself worthy of the degree. I would think that my coursework and GPA would speak volumes of what I learned.

None. Great Program

Strongly Agree Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Agree Strongly Agree

N/A

none

N/A